Clty of Portland, Mame - Bmldmg or Use Permlt Appilcatmn 389 Congress Street 04101, Tel: (207) 874 8703, FAX 874 8716

Locatlon of Constructlon : Phone

Owner;
i Bently Holdlngs Inc.

Phone:

Permit No: '

-

- Owner Address , | Lessee/Buyer’s Name: - ‘Busin'essN‘ame:
P. 0. Box 679, Portland 04104-0679 Body Exclusive 797-5700 ‘
Contractor Name: ' | Address: Phone:
B Ernest A’ Rs:y & ASSOC [ . Sl S .
Past Use: Proposed Use: COST OF WORK: PERMIT FEE:
- - $ 10,000.00 $70.00
Fitness Center Same w/int reno FIRE DEPT. [ Approved |INSPECTION:
- E] Demed Use Group: . Type:

Proposed Project Description:

Action: Apprcved

S‘lgnature __|Sipnature: +
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PA D. ) #
O

é///?

pecial Zone or

O Shoreland

[l Wetland

[OFlood Zone

[0 Subdivision

[1Site Plan maj Ominor Omm O

Zoning Appeal
[IVariance
O Miscellaneous
I Conditional Use
Clinterpretation
O Approved
[0 Denied

Interior reno as per plans Approved with Conditions: 0
Denied |
Signature: Date:
Permit Taken By: Date Applied For:
Vicki Dover 3/13/97
1 This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules.
2. - Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.
3. . Building permits are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work..
PERMIT ISSUED

WITH REQUIREMENTS

Jeff-797-5700 for P/U

CERTIFICATION
1 hereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been
authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
areas covered by such permit at any reasol hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

Hlstorlc Pr 3

oved

DApproved with Condmons
O Denied

3/13/97
y ADDRESS: DATE: PHONE:
RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE:

CEO DISTRICT

55;2_

White—-Permit Desk Green-Assessor’s Canary—D.P.W. - Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector Mc ’ /y&‘/




’ Clty of Portland Mame - Bulldmg or Use PermltApphcatmn 389 Congress Street 04101 Tel (207) 874 8703 FAX 874-8716

Locatzon of Construction:
5 S dlenae

Phone:

& £ i 4
. Owner A dress‘:, BusinessName:

' Contractor Name Address

PERMIT FEE:
$70.08
|[INSPECTION:
Use Group: - Type:

Past Use: ‘ Pmposed T

_FIRE‘DEPT ET Aproved
: - [ Denied

S1 nature: Si; ‘nature ,
PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRICT (PA D.)
Action: Approved
Approved with Conditions:
Denied ‘

Signature: Date:

Permit Taken By: kDate Appliéd For:

VYie . wwer

Permit No: \
r"“g%m ISSUED
% Prmlt it Issued: g

DEIEI

MAR | 41991

|| Shoreland
L1 Wetland
[IFlood Zone

[J Subdivision

[1Site Plan maj E]mmor Omm O

_This permit application does not preclude the Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal rules.
Bulldmg perrmts do not include plumbmg, septic or electncal work.

‘Bulldmg perm1ts are void if work is not started within six (6) months of the date of issuance. False informa-
tion may invalidate a building permit and stop all work..

Sl e
Wl *’w

Y7=5700 fer P/U
‘ CERTIFICATION
Thereby certify that I am the owner of record of the named property, or that the proposed work is authorized by the owner of record and that I have been
 authorized by the owner to make this application as his authorized agent and I agree to conform to all applicable laws of this jurisdiction. In addition,
if a permit for work described in the application is issued, I certify that the code official’s authorized representative shall have the authority to enter all
_ areas covered by such permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the provisions of the code(s) applicable to such permit

3i13/9:

Zoning Appeal
I Variance
1 Miscellaneous
O Conditional Use
Ll Interpretation
O Approved
[1Denied

Historic Prgservatmn
Not tm@tsf’r"fc?? or Landmark
Doés Not Require Review
_[1Requires Review

Action:

DApproved with Conditions
O Denled d

SIGNATUREOF APPLICANT  J¢if ¥ ADDRESS: DATE:

PHONE:

RESPONSIBLE PERSON IN CHARGE OF WORK, TITLE PHONE:

White-Permit Desk Green—Assessors Canary—D PW. Pink-Public File Ivory Card-Inspector

CEO DISTRICT




COMMENTS

Inspection Record
Type Date

Foundation:
Framing:

Plumbing:
Final:

Other:




10.

1.

12,

13.
14.

15.

 BUILDING PERMIT REPOR‘I‘-"' S

ADDRESS: (:’; “Z Ly Y’w» }’?«%

Guardrml&HandraﬂsAguardraﬂsystemlsasystemofbuﬂdmgconmoncmslomtednwtheopensxdmof‘
waﬂcmgsmfamfortbepuxposeofmxmnuzmgthepossibﬂxtyufanaocxdenmlfaﬂfmmthewaﬂnngsurﬁee ;
level. Minimum height all Use Groups 42" , except Use Group R which is 36", In occupancies in Use Group A,W H4 -
L,I-2Mand R andpubhcgamgesandopenpaﬂangstmcmmopenguardsshaﬂhavebalustersorbeofsohdmatenal such

' thataspherethhadxameteroﬂ"cannotpassthmughanyopenmg. Guardsshallnothaveanormmentalpattemthat
‘would provide a ladder effect. e
n‘HmdmommhahnablespacexsammmumofTs" :
‘StmrcanstmcuonmUseGmupR-?:&R—4lsammnnumof10”tmdand73/4"mammumnse AllotherUsegmnp

minimum [ 1" tread. 7" maximum rise.
Themxmmumhmdmommaﬂpaﬁsofastauwayshallnotbelmsthanso inches.

_Every aieepmg room below the fourth story in buildings of use Groups R and I-1 shall have at least one operable window or
extcnor door approved for emergency egress or nscue The units must be operable from the inside without the use of

mwdedasmﬁwtheyshaﬂhmamnhﬂgm
Iessormcuewmdowsﬁomsleepmgmomsshallhavea ;

‘ ,Eachi apartment shall have access to two (20 separate, xemote and appmved means of egrws A smgle exxt is ameptable
~ when it exits dnectlv from the apartment to the building exterior with no commnmmnons to other apartment units.
~ All vertical/ open;ngs shall be enclosed with ccnstmznon having a fire rating of at lest one (1)hour, including: ﬁxe doors with
selfcloser’s. =
. The boiler shan be protected by enclosmg with (1) hour fire-rated constmctlon mcludmg ﬁre doors and cexlmg, or by
v pmvxdmz automatic extinguishment.
Al smgle and multiple station smoke detectors shall be of an approved type and shaﬂ be installed in accordance thb the

provisions of the City's building code Chapter 9, Section 19, 920.3.2 (BOCA National Building Code/1996), and NFPA 101
Chapter 18 & 19. (Smoke detectors shall be installed and maintained at the following locations):

. In the immediate vmmty of bedrooms
. In all bedrooms
e In cach story within a dwelling unit, mcludmg basements |

In addmon to the reqmred AC primary power source, required smoke detectors in occupanmes in Use Groups R-2 R—3 and




' ApombleﬁtemlgmshﬁshaﬂbclmwdasperNFPA#m Thcyshaﬁh&rthelabelnfan@pmvedagencyandbeof"

) . TheFir ‘AiamSystmnshaﬁbamamimnedtoNFPAmSmdard.

Il shall mcexvepowsrﬁnmabaﬁerywhentbeACpnmaxypowersumlsmmpted. (Interconnection is required)

approved type.

System shall maintzined to NFPA #13 Standard.
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